SHERIFF’S SALE COST SHEET

N

g

hiten L ' VS, Rl e 4 iha | F PELT
ED NO., -7 JD DATE/TIME OF SALE i OYED
DOCKET/RETURN $15.00
SERVICE PER DEF. $ /%000
LEVY (PER PARCEL $15.00
MAILING COSTS $ o0
ADVERTISING SALE BILLS & COPIES  $17.50
ADVERTISING SALE (NEWSPAPER) $15.00
MILEAGE $ /00
POSTING HANDBILL $15.00
CRYING/ADJOURN SALE $10.00
SHERIFF’S DEED $35.00
TRANSFER TAX FORM $25.00
DISTRIBUTION FORM $25. 00
COPIES $ .
NOTARY $ 1<, 00 3 200
TOTAL *## s koksmhmsdnninrns g &/ 3, A
WEB POSTING $150 00
PRESS ENTERPRISE INC, §2/7,% &
SOLICITOR’S SERVICES $75.00 L
TOT AL %k sk orok sk ok dookok ek oo ok $ ;;ﬁ;-'_/"i.r.f‘»;'{,?
PROTHONOTARY (NOTARY) $1 oo
RECORDER OF DEEDS § L/ O s
TOTAL ********************** $ ’ { }LB
REAL ESTATE TAXES:
BORO, TWP & COUNTY 20§ |
SCHOOL DIST. 20§ s S
DELINQUENT 20 %5 T o6 -
TOTAL **dddskonsorskkskaksordorsrshx ¢ 7y o
MUNICIPAL FEES DUE:
SEWER 20 %
WATER 20 8 ,
TOTAL e st e ok e ool e s ok ok ok ke ok ok ok ok sk ok sk R ok $ cmg B
SURCHARGE FEE (DSTE) $ /50,00
MISC. $
)
TOTAL FdhkdkoR ke kR ok kok ek sk S

TOTAL COSTS (OPENING BID)



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE

SHERIFF’'S REAL ESTATE FINAL COST SHEET

_.f'i! o \{- IJ‘ , - . \1‘ . Jl . “.‘ E __‘ - : PR Lt - j
S e SRR T LR S SR L VRN VS PRI T TP B S S L
NO._ [ SE-o ] ED No. SoY-oof D

DATE/TIME OF SALE: . % 7. -~ A7

BID PRICE (INCLUDES COST) §
POUNDAGE - 2% OF BID g S PP

TRANSFER TAX - 2% OF FAIR MKT 5

MISC. COSTS ¢

TOTAL AMOUNT NEEDED TO PURCHASE ST
Hent for P elcm CHQ liaan +Schude o/

PURCHASER(S); A LY

ADDRESS:

NAMES(S) ON DEED:

PURCHASER(S) SIGNATURE(S):

TOTAL DUE: $ . awe,
LESS DEPOSIT: $ N e
DOWN PAYMENT: $

TOTAL DUE IN 8§ DAYS § T




PHEI AN HALLINAN & SCHMIEG, ] LLP

_+17 JFK Boulevard, Suite 1400
Philadelphia, PA 19103-1814
Operated Assistant 215-563-7000
Automated Assistant 215-320-0007
nora ferrer@fed phe.com

Nora Ferrer Representing Lenders in
Legal Assistant, ext. 1477 Pennsylvania and New Jersey

October 26, 2007

Office of the Sheriff

Columbia County Courthouse
5 West Main Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Re:  Arlene G. Stahl & Charles Stahl
RR 1 Box 30 E a/k/a 521 Savage Hill Road
Orangeville, PA 17859
No. 2004-CV-509

Dear Sir or Médam:

With reference to the above captioned property, which was knocked-down to Daniel G. Schmieg as "attorney-
an-the-writ", please prepare the Sheriff’s Deed to LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCTIATION
(ASSIGNEE), FORMERLY KNOWN AS LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, IN I'T'S CAPACITY AS
INDENTURE TRUSTEE UNDER THAT CERTAIN SALE AND SERVICING AGREEMENT
DATED SEPTEMBER 1, 1998 AMONF AFC TRUST SERIES 1998-3, AS ISSUER, SUPERIOR
BANK FSE, AS SELLER AND SERVICER, AND LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,
AS INDENTURE TRUSTEE, AFC MORTGAGE LOAN ASSET BACKED NOTES, SERIES 1998-
3, AND ANY AMENDMENTS THERETO, 909 Hidden Ridge Drive, Suite 200, Irving, TX, 75038.

Please record the Sheriff’s Deed and send a copy via facsimile at your earliest convenience.

In addition, please find enclosed two (2) Statements of Value along with two (2) stamped self-addressed
envelopes for your convenience.

Thank you in advance for your cooperation in this matter.

ce: EMC Mortgage Corporation Account No. 0007256589



. te Tax Paid
REALTY TRANSFER TAX TR
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA STATEMENT OF VALUE Zip Code Zip Code

DREPARTMENT OF REVENLE
BUREAU OF INMYIDUAL TAXES
DEPT. 280603
ITARRISBURG, PA 17128-6603

See Reverse for Tnstructions

| RECORDER’S USE ONLY

IPage Number

Date Recorded

Complete each section and file in duplicate with Recorders of Deeds when (1) the full value/consideration is not set forth in the deed, (2)
when the deed is without consideration, or by gift, or {3) a tax exemptions is claimed. A statement of value is nat required if the transfer is
wholly exempt from tax based on: (1) family relationship or 2) public utility easement. If more space is needed, attach additional sheet(s).

A CORRESPONDENT -~ All inquiries may be directed to the following person:
Name Telephone Number:

Daniel G. Schmieg, Esquire Suite 1400 Area Code { 215) 563-7000

Street Address City State Zip Code
One Penn Center at Suburban Station, 1617 JFK Philadelphia PA 19103

Blvd.

B TRANSFER DATA

Date of Acceptance of Document

Grantor(s)/Lessor(s}
Timothy T. Chamberlain — Sheriff
Columbia County Courthouse

Grantee(s)/Lessec(s)}

LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION (ASSIGNEE),
FORMERLY KNOWN AS LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, IN IT'S
CAPACITY AS INDENTURE TRUSTEE UNDER THAT CERTAIN
SALE AND SERVICING AGREEMENT DATED SEPTEMBER 1, 1998
AMONF AFC TRUST SERIES 1998-3, AS ISSUER, SUPERIOR BANK
FSB, AS SELLER AND SERVICER, AND LASALLE BANK
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS INDENTURE TRUSTEE, AFC
MORTGAGE LOAN ASSET BACKED NOTES, SERIES 1998-3, AND
ANY AMENDMENTS THERETOQ

Street Address Strect Address

P.O. Box 380, 35 W, Main Street 909 Hidden Ridge Drive, Suite 200

City State Zip Code City State Zip Code
Bloomsburg PA 17815 Irving TX 75038

C PROPERTY LOCATION

Street Address City, Township, Borough

RR 1 Box 30 E a/k/a 521 Savage Hill Road,
Orangeville, PA 17859

Township of Fishing Creck

County School District Tax Parcel Number

Columbia Township of Fishing Creck 15-03-12-08

D VALUATION DATA

1. Actual Cash Consideration : 2. Other Consideration 3. Total Consideration

$3,650.52 + ~0- = $3,650.52

4. County Asscssed Value 5. Comimon Level Ratio Factor 6. Fair Market Value

$43,124.00 X 3.55 = $153,090.20

E EXEMPTION DATA

1a. Amount of Exemption Claimed 1b. Percentage of Interest Conveyed

100% 100%
2. Check Appropriate Box Below for Exemption Claimed
J  Will or intestate succession
‘ (Name of Decedant) {Estate File Number)
00 Transfer to Industrial Development Agency.
U Transfer to a Trust. (Attach complete copy of trust agreement identifying all beneficiaries.)
{1  Transfer between principal and agent. (Attach complete copy of agency/straw party agreement.)
X' Transfer from mortgagor to a holder of a mortgage in default. Mortgage Book Number Instrument No. 200707158 , Page Number ,
O  Transfers to the Commonwealth, the United States and Instrumentaljties by gift, dedication, condemnation or in lieu of condemnation,
(If condemnation or in lieu of condemnation, attach copy of resolution.)

1 Corrective or confirmatory deed. {Attach complete copy of the prior deed being corrected or confirmed.)
O  Statutory corporate consolidation, merger or division. {Attach copy of articles . )
[J  Other (Please explain exemption claimed, if other than listed abhove.

Under Penalties of law, I declare that I have examined this Statement, including accompanying information, and to the best of my

knowledge and belief, it is true, correct and complete.

Signature of Correspondent or Responsible Party N,
Daniel G. Schmieg, ESQUIRE Y BN

FAILURE TO COMPLETE THIS FORM PROPERLY OR ATTACH APPLIC

RECORDER'S REFUSAL TO RECORD THE DEED.

Date: |
-"'""‘-.--_‘ i ’ 2 .
'V olude
ABLE DOCUM ATION MAY RESULT IN THE




STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA b SS

Paula J. Barry being duly swom according to law deposes and says that Press Enterprise is
a newspaper of general circulation with its principal office and place of business at 3185
Lackawanna Avenue, Bloomsburg, County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, and was
established on the 1st day of March, 1902, and has been publishcd daily, continuously in said
Town, County and State since that day and on the attached notice

October 3, 10, 17, 2007 as printed and published; that the affiant is one of the officers or
publisher or designated agent of the owner or publisher of said ncwspaper in which legal
advertisement was published; that neither the affiant nor Press Enterprise is interested in the
subject matter of said notice and advertisement and that all of the allegations in the foregoing
stalement as to time, place, and character of publication are truc.

_____________ SN PN

Ao = _
Sworn and subscribed to before me this ...... \%“A ......... day of OC\O\”QJ\ ....... 20C.0)...

commolNeRRY, %'ﬁlﬂléﬁks‘rwmm

My comnjissign expirtigtanal Seal
eh0is L. Ashenfelder, Notary Public
! Scott Twp Calumbia County
i My Commission Expires July 3, 2011

Membar, Pannsylvaniz Association of Notaries

ANnd NOW ... 220 , T hereby certify that the advertising and

publication charges amounting to $...............veen. for publishing the foregoing notice, and the
fee for this affidavit have been paid in full.



g JJE0CN JENRDEY COTEOn PR 8 L

518LT7 ¥a ‘BIngsusoTg 0
388115 UTEH o g Jopig)
AJuncy eroquaton yo z7rrsyg 3L oL
5 ep s e on _ SETII00 30T/E¢ ONY ITMHZ RINGATS QFECNOH RdA ONVSOOHL OMi  Aeg
T R A PP LODZ/E0/2T :
Nnowy dIvg
m.._. FSVHN”HDO\QME. - .._._H_ D
: _ YL81I-C0LGL Yd "VIHITIgVIIHA

111899 . o . 00%) ALINS "WILNID NNId IND

Gk L . 8P16} Yd VIHGTIY THY INOODOV MOYDSI ATNNOLLY

ON - ¥DHEHD =1 T

\

O TNIMCO d17 DIWHIS B NYNITIVH Ny 1SHd




PHELAN HALLINAN & SCHMIEG, LLP
1617 JFK Boulevard, Suite 1400
. Philadelphia, PA 19103-1814
- Automated Attendant # 215-320-0007 cxt 1478
Operated Assisted # 215-563-7000 ext 1478
Fax # 215-563-8656
Lisa.Stcinman@fedphe.com

September 24, 2007

Office of the Sheriff
COLUMBIA County Courthouse

RE: LASALLE BANK, N.A., F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER
THE POOLING AND SERVICING AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3
v. ARLENE G. STAHL and CHARLES, STAHL
COLUMBIA COUNTY, NO. 2004-CV-509

RE: AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE PURSUANT TO RULE 3129
Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the following:
XX Affidavit of service pursuant to rule 3129 with attachments.

Please find attached a copy of the original Affidavit of service pursuant to rule 3129,
which has been sent for filing with the COLUMBIA County Prothonotary's Office as of the
date of this |etter.

FEREREEER O IMPORTANT NOTICE: This property is sold at the direction of the plaintiff. It
may not be sold in the absence of a representative of the plaintiff at the Sheriff’s Sale. The sale

must be postponed or stayed in the event that a representative of the plaintiff is not present at
the sale ¥**xshkkkh stk hhhhhrdhd

Yours truly,

/ﬁo@xﬁ”ﬂﬁ%’/

LISA STEINMAN
For PHELAN HALLINAN & SCHMIEG, LLP

*PROPERTY IS LISTED FOR THE 10/24/07 SHERIFF’S SALE.***



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

RE:

LASALLE BANK, N.A,, F/K/IA LASALE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE
UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING AGREEMENT
DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3

) CIVIL ACTION

VS,

ARLENE G. STAHL ) CIVIL DIVISION
CHARLES, STAHL ) NO. 2004-CVv-509

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE PURSUANT TQ RULE 3129

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA )
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA ) §8:

I, DANIEL G. SCHMIEG, ESQUIRE attorney for LASALLE BANK, N.A., F/K/A

LASALE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING

AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3 hereby verify that true and correct

copies of the Notice of Sheriff's sale were served by certificate of mailing to the recorded

lienholders, and any known interested party see Exhibit “A” attached hereto.

1110y

DATE: September 24, 2007 DANIEL G. SCHMIEG, ESQUW\

Attorney for Plaintiff
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Case No: 1:07-cv-01189-CCC  Document No: 3, User: ki, 1 Copy Printed: Aug, 28, 2007 04:49
PM

Arlene G Stahi
521 Savage Hill Road
Orangeville, PA 17859



IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE MIDDLE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA

CHARLES B. STAHL & CIVIL ACTION NO. 1:07-CV-1189

ARLENE G. STAHL,

e as

Appellants :  {(Judge Conner)
v, :
EMC MORTGAGE CORP., :
Appellee
ORDER
AND NOW, this 28th day of August, 2007, upon consideration of the notice of
appeal from a decision of the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Middle
District of Pennsylvania (Doe. 1), which was docketed and transmitted to the parties
by the Clerk of Court on July 10, 2007, and it appearing that pro se appellants have
not filed a brief in support of their appeal as of the date of this order, see FED. R.
w»zmw. P. 8009 (“The appellant shall serve and file a Uamm within 15 days after entry

of the appeal on the docket pursuant to Rule 8007.”); see also In re Jewelcor Inc., 11

F.3d 394, 398 (3d Cir. 1993) (stating that fifteen-day briefing period is triggered by
“the docketing and sending of notice [of appeal] by the district court clerk”

{emphasis in original}), it is hereby ORDERED that:




|

Appellants shall file a brief in support of their appeal on or before
September 12, 2007. The brief shall comply in all material respects
with the requirements of Federal Rule of Bankruptey Procedure 8010.
Failure to comply with this order may result in the imposition of
sanctions, including dismissal of this appeal. See FED. R, BANKR. P.
8001(a) (“An appellant’s failure to take any step other than timely filing
a notice of appeal does not affect the validity of the appeal, but is
ground only for such action as the district court . . . deems appropriate,
which may include dismissal of the appeal.” {emphasis added)); see also
Poulis v. State Farm Fire & Cas. Co., 747 F.2d 863, 868 (3d Cir. 1984).

Appellee shall file a brief in opposition on or before October 1, 2097,
The brief shall comply in all material respects with the requirements of
Federal Rule of Bankruptcy Procedure 8010.

Appellants shall be permitted to file a reply brief on or before
October 18, 2007. .

S/ Christopher C, Conner
CHRISTOPHER C. CONNER
United States District Judge




TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN

Wi e
SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
PHONE COURT HOUSE - P.O. BOX 380 24 HOUR PHONE
(370) 38%-5622 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 {570} 784-6300

FAX: (578 389-5625

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, COMMONWEALTH
OF PENNSYLVANIA.

LASALLE BANK NA

VS.

ARLENE & CHARLES STATIL

WRIT OF EXECUTION #156 OF 2007 ED

POSTING OF PROPERTY
September 19, 2007 POSTED A COPY OF THE SHERIFE’S SALE BILL ON THE
PROPERTY OF ARLENE & CHARLES STAHL. AT 521 SAVAGE HOLLOW RD ORANGEVILLE

- COLUMBIA COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA. SAID POSTING PERFORMED BY

COLUMBIA COUNTY CHIEF DEPUTY SHERIFF JAMES ARTER.

@EPUTY SHERIFF

= o]

TIMOTHY/T. CHAMBERLAIN
SHERIFF

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME

THIS 20™ AY OF SEPTEMBER 2007

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLYANIA
Notarial Seal ‘
; Waondy Westover, NobtlargrC Eu BP.L‘C
: =i nomsburg, Columbia Go.,
el F}:),mon ’:'gxpires Movember 07, 2008




FIMOTHY 7. CHAMBERLAIN

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
74 HOUR PHONE

PHONE COURT HOUISE - P.Q. BOX 350
{5T0) 1469-5622 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17515 i570) 764-6300
FAX: (370) 3805625

LASALLE BANK, N.A. F/K/A LASALE Docket # 156ED2007

NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER
THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES

1998-3
VS MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

ARLENE G. STAHL
CHARLES STAHL

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE
NOW, THIS MONDAY, AUGUST 13, 2007, AT 11:26 AM, SERVED THE WITHIN MORTGAGE
FORECLOSURE UPON CHARLES STAHL AT 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE

BY HANDING TO CHARLES STAHL, , A TRUE AND ATTESTED COPY OF THE ORIGINAL
WRIT AND MADE KNOWN TO THEM THE CONTENTS THEREOF.

SO ANSWERS,

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME

THIS WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 15, 2007 T-' . 2 ? B
W X ¢

NOTARY WBLIC TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN
SHERIFF

5 s ,F PENN
i otarial Saal
! Wendy Wastovar N
> Natary Pubis
;M“ o E{o_cerqsburg. Columbia %o-umc
LLommizsion Ey fres November 07, 2008

X et )Wf
). DEVANEY /
DEPUTY SHERIFF




TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN

PHONE COURT HCUSE - P.O. BOX 100 24 HOUR PHONE
(570) 85622 BLOOMEEURG, PA 17015 1570 7845300
FAX: (570) TB9-5625
LASALLE BANK, N.A. F/K/A LASALE Docket # 156ED2007

NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER
THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES
1998-3
A MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

ARLENE G. STAHL
CHARLES STAHL

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE
NOW, THIS MONDAY, AUGUST 13, 2007, AT 11:26 AM, SERVED THE WITHIN MORTGAGE
FORECLOSURE UPON ARLENE STAHL AT 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE

BY HANDING TO CHARLES STAHL, HUSBAND, A TRUE AND ATTESTED COPY OF THE
ORIGINAL WRIT AND MADE KNOWN TO THEM THE CONTENTS THEREOQF.

SO ANSWERS,

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME

THIS WEDNESDAY, UGUST 15, 2007 7’4 . )
Y27 .

NOTARYHUBLIC TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN
SHERIFF

XW@%/
J. DE¥ANEY Vd

DEPUTY SHERIFF

ONWE AL TH OF PEN
Notariaf Gag
ﬁﬁndanestower, Notary Pustic
Cm;;._.;:im‘bburg, Qo!umbia Co., PA
_____ ZREesion Expires November 97, 2009

Lo,

o




COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: T. CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 1 - OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  8/10/2007 DOCKET # 156ED2007
PLAINTIFF LASALLE BANK, N.A. F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL BANK,

AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3

DEFENDANT ARLENE G. STAHL
CHARLES STAHL
ATTORNEY FIRM PHELAN HALLINAN AND SCHMIEG
PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED
ARTLENE STAHL MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD
ORANGEVILLE
SERVED UPON ‘O({ fead berd  Lfuyg drned Ctiga, IR B
RELATIONSHIP IDENTIFICATION
DATE S//3/¢t TIME /(. MILEAGE OTHER
Race __ Scx _ Hcight Weight _ Eyes  Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: @9 PERSONAL SERVICE AT POA _)/_ POB POE CCSO_
HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA

c CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT
D. REGISTERED AGENT
E. NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE
&. OTHER (SPECIFY) _ Caucd 0 Do FArsy Jeacism
ATTEMPTS
DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS
JJedf i /1S J 7 Lefdeswin Leps Cocn
I

DEPUTY /Cm?d/q: M’M _ DATE ): //.{/ ¢l



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: T. CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 2 - OF - 13 SERVICLES
DATE RECEIVED  &/10/2007 DOCKET # 136ED2007
PLAINTIFF LASALLE BANK, N.A. F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL BANK,

AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3

DEFENDANT ARLENE G, STAHL

CHARLES STAHL
ATTORNEY FIRM PHELAN HALLINAN AND SCHMIEG
PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED
CHARLES STAHL MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD
ORANGEVILLE
SERVED UPON O EF e Jpes
RELATIONSHIP IDENTIFICATION
DATE §/{3/¢{TIME //1¢  MILEAGE OTHER
Race _ Sex __ Height Weight _ Eyes  Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: @, PERSONAL SERVICEATPOA X~ POB_ POE  CCSO -
HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT

REGISTERED AGENT

NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

o oW

&

-7 :
OTHER (SPECIFY)  (/bcc o /ﬁf?c.«/ St Jones

ATTEMPTS
DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

$113 <1 /{03 Sy Lo fetivnn  cord Cyud
fry

DEPUTY *‘-fj-"l"'\-/}-‘% J-t-ﬁ/L/ZM ol DATE }/r S/ ¢y



o Bl aww g
»E[_;Er.:-l.lé(‘ %:ﬁnigga
R glogikaz~
I3 % Bx5agwe
= S oG
Lo ER SoFes
== o o RP®xg:
SELHZ 52882
ToEAE 2088 a5
mEo s Bagag a2
Pw A Toz3828
TETE 25958
= 3
o g_Faslé
—a -6' = =
Z g 3 2
Iy’ 1]
= -8 g
. - Bk
Jloowy = vl 2 (/¢
Py oo d mElE 8l V3
[ES 38 i gl ¢
: a2 4 =P y
138t %aﬁ{gﬂ
L = a o — |
¢ E $liali- A
3 3&,?'—&{.,_
yaOa m? f%@ e
Hegm &3-f-§->.::-
o) 3 = X2
11853 B3|laEr
!.'Iw o 3 ’é‘g
g = 37
o 2 g 312
k=] T 'EJ
- -3
=y [w]
1z mflu! \Etgu
lg IR~ 12
] gag
2 5"
3 <&
-9 y
S S o \m]
EUDHE‘? = 7 I gy
lilgmo 4 mg & =
fi2&d583% n= = g
AER S NG
I ET R gan &
Al %§§i\a
i = = P
H &
a =8 E3
00D : aNE
%Q%Q" %gg .
ng&’?- 333' A *
flo3 g f
2 o @ o 3
T TLIAD
=
é" :QU ]
1l = I:Ilj\::‘%ﬁﬂ
i 2 gé%&é’
| = g aa
2 E |
o 318
g 218
%' ..Ej w .
o
-
— W
. @ & © w b
ITh
=7 T 2]
NooM e < o § S
NEE N me e S
Hgs s 28| &| 5
Lig 2 23 5
b mg% = om [=g
1lz g &8 £a| =
L%nz a e
BT E 55| 3
H - = @ '.
t 5 .
> Sa2) N
b =] 9
G B m [
iREEE g =t 3
8165 g 881 7N
I R g%
T = 3
8 e g 3 =t
-§ “‘—s@
g 2
7 z | P
a = £ i=3
< a T g e
¢ ) = &
B 2=
[N [ mae
g =R

- AHIANIA NO NOLLO:'.'S SIHL LI TINOD

. AHIAIIQ NO NOILDFS SIHL 2137400

& SENDER: COMPLETE

. PO BOx 2675

AH;'FM'EI‘O NO NOILD3S BiHL 3i3TdNOD

IS SECTION. _
B Complete tems 1,2,  13. Also complete A Sié‘!ﬁa“-’ﬂ? . - |
itern 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. j Agent
B Print your nams and address on the reverse X 3‘( f%—db}‘-—- ¥ Address:

so that we can return the card to you,
& Attach this card te the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front If space permits.

B._Baceived by { Printed Mame) C. Datg of Defive

|- Dolgsihn L1y,
[, s delivery address different from itern 17~ [ Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: () No

1. Article Addressed to:

Denise & Greg Wilson ¢/o Joseph
Michetti, Jr.

921 Market Street

Trevorton, PA 17881

3. Service Type
& Certified Mail [ Express Mall

|
1 O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandi

O insured Mail [ G.OD.
4. Restricted Delivery? {Extra Fee) 1 Yes

700k 27kC O00Y 5515?__51_3?

2. Asticla Number
i (Transfer from service label)

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1:

| SENDER: COMPLETE ;

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

s W Colmpléte items 1,2, 13, Also complete A. Signature o J5¢
} _ item 4'ik.Restricted Delivery is desired. X ' 3 Agent
- W Print your name and address on the reverse NARAR g

ﬂ Address
: 50 that we ¢an return the card to you. C. Date of Delive
1 B Aftach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
. or on the front if space permits.

B. Received by { Printed Name)

D. Is delivery address different from tern 17 [ Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below; T No

OFFICE OF F.AIR. ;

 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 8016

- HARRISBURG, PA 17105

| 3. Service Type
@ Cortified Mail  [Z] Expross Mall

[ Registared Cl Return Receipt for Marchandi:
O Insured Mait o c.o.D.

i
!
_r
I
|
i
I
]
|
i

4. Reskicted Delivary? (Extra Foe} O Yes
" 2. Article Number c
: {Tanisfer from service fabey) ?DD b 2 ?ED DDBH §_?5 ? 51?%
j PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595.02-M-1t

|

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

/ 0 ak ¥
X 73 B Address

| B Complete fems 1, 2, _ 4 3. Also complete
: itemn 4 If Restricted Delivery is desired.,
- W Print your name and address or the reverse
so that we can return the card to you. i ;
B Attach this card to the back of the maitpiece, ’ Ngme) A EJ' Date of Delve
: or on the front if space permits. T- DO YL F U 1 4 zm
D. | delivery address different from gem 17 O Yes
't YES, enter defivery address below: [ No

A, Signatura

o 1. Adticle Addressed to:

Commormrealth of PA
Harrisburg, PA 17105

3. Bervice Type
M Certified Mall [ Express Mall

, O Registered £J Return Reveipt for Merchand|
0 Insured Mail C coD,

4. Restricted Defivery? (Extra Feg) O ves

700k 270 OO0 5957 514y

2. Artlcte Number
(Transfer from service fabel)

PS Form 3811, February 2004

Domestic Return Raceipt 102595-02-04-11
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COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: T. CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 4 -OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  8/10/2007 DOCKET # 156ED2007
PLAINTIFF LASALLE BANK, N.A, F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL BANK

]

AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3

DEFENDANT ARLENE G. STAHL

CHARLES STAHL
ATTORNEY FIRM PHELAN HALLINAN AND SCHMIEG
PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED
DANIEL & LINDA REICHARD MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
RR#1 BOX 30J
ORANGEVILLE

SERVEDUPON __ Liwvn _ Feyen (Firipacce)

RELATIONSHIP IDENTIFICATION
- -
DATE J//7/¢7 TIME __/% 5/ MILEAGE OTHER
Race __ Sex _ Height Weight  Ewyes  Hair Apge Military

TYPE OF SERVICE; @1 PERSONAL SERVICE AT POA X POR POE CCSO
HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT

REGISTERED AGENT

NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

Mo AW

(F) OTHER(SPECIFY) _ Siager ¢ Cove  sar

/;/o"'r P P

ATTEMPTS
DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

DEPUTY ,«?vgf @*ﬁ-’i—v«? - DATE J;// 9/’/ a7



COUNTY OF COLUMBIA
REAL ESTATE TAX CERTIFICATION

Date: 08/13/2007 Fee: $5.00 Cert. NQ: 2731
STAHL ARLENE G District: FISHING CREEX TWP
521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD Deed: 0450 -0949
ORANGEVILLE PA 17859 Location: LOT 13

Farcel Id:15 -03 -012-08,000

Agsessment: 43,124
Balances asgs of 08/13/2007

YEAR TAX TYPE TAX AMOUNT PENALTY DISCOUNT PAID BALANCE
NO TAX CLAIM TAXES DUE

By: /Z)_’?ﬂ#t)q_ )// ﬂz"“‘mlafr/éah' S/urf')g Per: (/m.



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: SERVICE# 7 - OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  8/10/2007 DOCKET # 156ED2007
PLAINTIFF LASALLE BANK, N.A. F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL BANK

3

AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3

DEFENDANT ARLENE G. STAHL

CHARLES STAHL
ATTORNEY FIRM PHELAN HALLINAN AND SCHMIEG
PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED
DOMESTIC RELATIONS MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
15 PERRY AVE.
BLOOMSBURG

SERVED UPON #{oeeen  (ale

RELATIONSHIP (%, c7eniew S epuri IDENTIFICATION

DATE &-U3)  TIME o3& /S MILEAGE OTHER

Race __ Sex __ Height Weight  Eyes  Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: = A. PERSONAL SERVICEATPOA ___POB_XPOE _ CCSO
B. HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
C. CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT
D. REGISTERED AGENT
E. NOTFOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE
F. OTHER (SPECIFY)

ATTEMPTS

DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

—~
DEPUTY 1\0}{/&1 DATE _&~13 -]



WRIT OF EXECUTION — (MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
P.R.C.P. 3180-3183 and Rule 3257

LASALE NATIONAL BANK, AS
TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING
AND SERVICING AGREEMENT

DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3

VS,

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania:

County of Columbia

~

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

No. 2004-CV-509 Term 200

2007 - EN - Y
WRIT OF EXECUTION
(Mortgage Foreclosure)

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs in the above matter you are directed to levy upon and seil the following property

(specifically described property below):

PREMISES: RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

(See Legal Description attached)

Amowunt Due

Additional Fees and Costs
Interest from 7/14/04 to Sale
at $37.66per diem

Dated ! u—éf- {O_z 02(/?)7

PHS#35598

$229,105.16
$5.044.00

$ and costs.

e B e

{Clerk) Office of the Prothy Support, Common Pleas Court
of Calumbia County, Penna.

Proth, & Cik Of Sev, Courts
My Com. Ex. Lst Mon, Jan 2008



DESCRIPTION

ALL that certain loc of land known as Lot 13 situwate in Lhe Uownship of
Fishing Creek, Couaty of Columbia and Commonwealth of Pennaylvania, more
particularly bounded and described as follows:

REGINNING at a point in the centerline of a Township Road, said point
being a cowmmon corner with other lands now or formerly of Elwood E.
Scheib and Ebizabeth M, Scheill, husband and wife and Carl J. Scheib and
Lilley M. Scheib, husband and wifae; thence along same, North eigbty-five
(85) degrees thirty-four {34) minntes fifty-£five (55) secordds West three
hundred twenly-geven and seventeen hundredtha {327.17) feet to an iron
pin, being 2 common cormer with other lands now or formerly of said
Scheib; thence alaong same, South four (4) degrees kbEwenty-five (25}
minutes five [05) soconds West three hundred and no hundredths {300.001}
fect to an ivon pin, being a common corner wlrth Lot 14 and other land of
the 84id Scheib; thence along Lot 14, South eighty-five (85) degrees
thirty-four (34} minuctes fifty-five {S5) seconds East Chree hundred
thirty-four and aixty bundredths (334.60) feet to a point in the
centerline of a Township Road: thence alung the centerline of a Township
Road, North two (2] degrees fifcy-nine (9%} minutecs [ifty-five (55}
seconds East three hundred and nine hundredths {300.09) fcek to the
place of begiunning. CONTAINING 2.28 acrec of land.

The above parcel of land being Lot 13 of the *Scheib Subdivision - Phase
11" Final Plap Lot 13 and Lot 14, map prepared by Frank A. Grabowskti,
P.L.S., dated May 8, 1990, and approvad by Columbia County Planning
Commission on May L4, 1990.

EXCELTING AHND RESERVING a P. P. & L. easement, twenty ({26} feet in
width, located along the westerly right-of-way line of the Township Road
{no name oQr nuamber) . ALSQ EXCEPTING ARD RESERVING a P. P, & L.
easement, ten {(10) feet in width, located along the Northerly property
line of Lot 13. ALSC EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P. k& L. easement, ten
{(10) feet in width, located along the property line hetween Lots 14 and
13.

TITLE TO SAID PRMISES IS VESTED IN ARLENE G. STAHIL BY DEED FROM
DANIEL R. REICHARD AND LINDA K. REICHARD, HIS WIFE DATED: 10/21/98
AND RECORDED {1/9/98 IN BOOK: 705 PAGE: 740.

Premises being: RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859
Tax Parcel #15-03-12-08



REAL ESTATE OUTLINE L,

ED# /75 o7

DATE RECEIVED e

DOCKET AND INDEX -~

CHECK FOR PROPER INFO.
WRIT OF EXECUTION
COPY OF DESCRIPTION
WHEREABOUTS OF LKA
NON-MILITARY AFFIDAVIT
NOTICES OF SHERIFF SALE
WATCHMAN RELEASE FORM
AFFIDAVIT OF LIENS LIST i

CHECK FOR $1,350.00 OR L CK# £/% 21/

GENSN

h

**IF ANY OF ABOVE IS MISSING DO NOT PROCEDE**

SALE DATE CAY W o TIME &7-0 2
POSTING DATE Sesd e s
ADV. DATES FOR NEWSPAPER 1T WEEK . *

2"P WEEK

3RP WEEK




SHEKIFF’S SALE

WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 24, 2007 AT 9:30 AM

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF EXECUTION NO. 156 OF 2007 ED AND CIVIL WRIT
NO. 509 OF 2004 JD ISSUED OUT OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, CIVIL DIVISION, TO ME DIRECTED, THERE WILL BE
EXPOSED TO PUBLIC SALE, BY VENUE OR OUTCRY TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER,
FOR CASH, IN A COURTROOM OR SHERIFF’ OFFICE, TO BE ANNOUNCED, AT
THE COLUMBIA COUNTY COURTHOUSE, BLOOMSBURG, PENNA., 17815, ALL
THE RIGHT AND TITLE AND INTEREST TO THE DEFENDANTS IN AND TO:

ALL THAT CERTAIN lot of land known as Lot 13 situate in the Township of Fishing Creek, County of
Columbix and Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, more particularly bounded and described as follows:
BEGINNING at a point in the centerline of Township road, said point being a common corner with other lands
now or formerly of Elwood E. Scheib and Elizabeth M. Scheib, his wife and Carl J. Scheib and Lilley M. Scheib,
his wife; THENCE along same, North 85 degrees 34 minutes 55 seconds West 327.17 foet 1o an iron pin, being a
common corner with other lands of said Scheib; THENCE along same, South 4 degrees 25 minutcs 05 seconds
West 300.00 feet to an iron pin, being a common corner with Lot 14 and other lands of said Scheib; THENCE
along Lot 14, Scuth 85 degrees 34 minutes 55 seconds East 334.60 feet to a point in the centerline of 2 Township
Road; THENCE along the centerline of a Township Road, North 2 degrees 59 minutes 55 seconds Bast 300.09
fect to the place of BEGINNING.
CONTAINING 2.28 acres of land.
The above parcel of land being Lot 13 of the “Scheib Subdivision-Phase IT” Final Plan Lot 13 and Lot 14, map
prepared by Frank A. Grabowski, P.L.S., dated May 8, 1990, and approved by Columbia County Planning
comnission on May 14, 1990,
EXCEPTING and RESERVING a PP&L easement, 20 feet in width, located along the westerly right-of-way line
of the Township road (no name or number). ALSO EXCEPTING and RESERVING a PP&L easement, 10 feet
in width, located along the Northerly property line of Lot 13, ALSO EXCEPTING and RESERVING a PP&L
easement, 10 feet in width, located along the property line between Lots 14 and 13.
TITLE TO SAID PREMISES IS VESTED IN ARLENE G. STAHL BY DEED FROM DANIEL R.
REICHARD AND LINDA K. REICHARD, HIS WIFE DATED: 10/21/98 AND RECORDED 11/9/98 TN
BOOK: 703 PAGE: 740.
Premises being: RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859
Tax Parcel #15-03-12-08

TERMS OF SALE

MINIMUM PAYMENT AT TIME OF SALE: The greater of ten (10%) percent of the bid price or
costs (epening bid at sale). Minimum payment is to be paid in cash, certified check or cashier's check at
time of sale.

REMAINING BALANCE OF BID PRICE: Any remaining amount of the bid price is to be paid within
(8) days after the sale is cash, certified check or cashier's check.

IMPORT ANT NOTICE FOR FAILURE TO PAY BID PRICE: FAILURE TO PAY THE BID
PRICE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE TERMS MAY RESULT IN SERIOUS FINANCIAL
CONSEQUENCES TO THE BIDDER. DO NOT BID UNLESS FUNDS ARE AVAILABLE FOR
PAYMENT WITHIN THE PRESCRIBED TIME PERIOD.

If the successful bidder fails to pay the bid price as per the above terms, the Sheriff may elect either to sue the
bidder for the balance due without a resale of the property, or to rescll the property at the bidder's risk and
maintain an action against the bidder for breach of contract. In the case of a default all sums paid by bidder will
be considered forfeited, but will be applied against any damages recoverable. The defaulting bidder will be
responsible for any attorney fecs incurred by the Sheriff in connection with any action against the bidder in
which the bidder is found liable for damages.

Plaintiff's Attorney Sheriff of Columbia County
Daniel G. Schmteg Timothy T. Chamberlain
1617 John F. Kennedy Blvd. www.sheriffofcolumbiacounty.com

Philadelphia, PA 19103



SHERIFF’S SALE

WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 24, 2007 AT 9:30 AM

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF EXECUTION NO. 156 OF 2007 ED AND CIVIL WRIT
NO. 509 OF 2004 JD ISSUED OUT OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, CIVIL DIVISION, TO ME DIRECTED, THERE WILL BE
EXPOSED TO PUBLIC SALE, BY VENUE OR QUTCRY TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER,
FOR CASH, IN A COURTROOM OR SHERIFF® OFFICE, TO BE ANNOUNCED, AT
THE COLUMBIA COUNTY COURTHOUSE, BLOOMSBURG, PENNA., 17815, ALL
THE RIGHT AND TITLE AND INTEREST TO THE DEFENDANTS IN AND TO:

ALL THAT CERTAIN lot of land known as Lot 13 situate in the Township of Fishing Creek, County of
Columbia and Cornmonwealth of Pennsylvania, more particularly bounded and described as follows:
BEGINNING at a point in the centerline of Township road, said point being a common comer with other lands
now or formerly of Elwood E. Scheib and Elizabeth M. Scheib, his wife and Carl J. Scheib and Lilley M. Scheib,
his wifc; THENCE along same, North 85 degrees 34 minutes 55 seconds West 327.17 feet to an iron pin, being a
common corner with other lands of said Scheib; THENCE along same, South 4 degrees 25 minutes 05 seconds
West 300.00 feet to an iron pin, being a common corner with Lot 14 and other lands of said Scheib, THENCE
along Lot 14, South 85 degrees 34 minutes 55 seconds East 334.60 feet to a point in the centerline of a Township
Read; THENCE along the centerling of a Township Road, North 2 degrees $9 minutes 55 seconds East 300.09
feet to the place of BEGINNING.
CONTAINING 2.28 acres of land.
The above parcel of land being Lot 13 of the “Scheib Subdivision-Phase II” Final Plan Lot 13 and Lot 14, map
preparcd by Frank A. Grabowski, P.L.S., dated May 8, 1990, and approved by Columbia County Planning
commission on May 14, 1990,
EXCEPTING and RESERVING a PP&L easement, 20 feet in width, located along the westerly right-of-way line
of the Tewnship road (no name or number), ALSO EXCEPTING and RESERVING 2 PP&L easement, |10 feet
in width, located along the Northerly property line of Lot 13, ALSQ EXCEPTING and RESERVING a PP&L
casement, 10 feet in width, located along the property line between Lots 14 and 13.
TITLE TO SAID PREMISES IS VESTED IN ARLENE G. STAHL BY DEED FROM DANIEL R,
REICHARD AND LINDA K. REICHARD, HIS WIFE DATED: 10/21/98 AND RECORDED 11/9/98 IN
BOOK: 705 PAGE: 740.
Premises being: RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859
Tax Parcel #15-03-12-08

TERMS OF SALE

MINIMUM PAYMENT AT TIME OF SALE: The greater of ten (10%) percent of the bid price or
costs (opening bid at sale). Minimum payment is to be paid in cash, certified check or cashier's check at
time of sale.

REMAINING BALANCE OF BID PRICE: Any remaining amount of the bid price is to be paid within
(8) days after the sale is cash, certified check or cashier's check,

IMPORT ANT NOTICE FOR FAILURE TO PAY BID PRICE: FAILURE TQ PAY THE BID
PRICE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE TERMS MAY RESULT IN SERIOUS FINANCIAL
CONSEQUENCES TO THE BIDDER. DO NOT BID UNLESS FUNDS ARE AVAILABLE FOR
PAYMENT WITHIN THE PRESCRIBED TIME PERIOD.

If the successful bidder fails to pay the bid price as per the above terms, the Sherift may elect either to sue the
bidder for the balance due without a resale of the property, or to resell the property at the bidder's risk and
maintain an action against the bidder for breach of contract. In the case of a default all sums paid by bidder wil|
be considered forfeited, but will be applied against any damages recoverable. The defaulting bidder will be
responsible for any attorney fees incurred by the Sheriff in connection with any action against the bidder in

which the bidder is found liable for damages.

Plaintiff's Attorney Sheriff of Columbia County
Daniel G. Schmieg Timothy T. Chamberlain
1617 John F. Kennedy Blvd, www.sheriffofeolumbiacounty.com

Philadelphia, PA 19103



SHEKIFF’S SALE

WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 24, 2007 AT 9:30 AM

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF EXECUTION NO. 156 OF 2007 ED AND CIVIL WRIT
NO. 509 OF 2004 JD ISSUED OUT OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, CIVIL DIVISION, TO ME DIRECTED, THERE WILL BE
EXPOSED TO PUBLIC SALE, BY VENUE OR OUTCRY TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER,
FOR CASH, IN A COURTROOM OR SHERIFF’ OFFICE, TO BE ANNOUNCED, AT
THE COLUMBIA COUNTY COURTHOUSE, BLOOMSBURG, PENNA., 17815, ALL
THE RIGHT AND TITLE AND INTEREST TO THE DEFENDANTS IN AND TO:

ALL THAT CERTAIN Iot of land known as Lot 13 situate in the Township of Fishing Creek, County of
Columbia and Commonwcalth of Pennsylvania, more particularly bounded and described as follows:
BEGINNING at a point in the centerline of Township road, said peint being a common comer with other lands
now or formerly of Elwood E. Scheib and Elizabeth M. Scheib, his wife and Carl J. Scheib and Lilley M. Scheib,
his wife; THENCE along same, North 85 degrees 34 minutes 55 seconds West 327.17 feet to an iron pin, being a
common corner with other lands of said Scheib; THENCE along same, South 4 degrees 25 minutes 05 scconds
West 300.00 fect to an iron pin, being a common corner with Lot 14 and other lands of said Scheib; THENCE
along Lot 14, South 85 degrees 34 minutes 55 seconds East 334.60 fect to a point in the centerline of a Township
Road; THENCE along the centerline of a Township Road, North 2 degrees 59 minutes 55 seconds East 300.09
fect to the place of BEGINNING.
CONTAINING 2.28 acrcs of land.
The above parcel of land being Lot 13 of the “Scheib Subdivision-Phasc II”” Final Plan Lot 13 and Lot 14, map
preparcd by Frank A. Grabowski, P.L.S,, dated May 8, 1990, and approved by Columbia County Planning
commigsion on May 14, 1990,
EXCEPTING and RESERVING 2 PP&L easement, 20 feet in width, located along the westerly right-of-way linc
of the Township road (no name or number). ALSO EXCEPTING and RESERVING a PP&L casement, 10 fect
in width, located along the Northerly property line of Lot 13, ALSQ EXCEPTING and RESERVING a PP&L
easement, 10 feet in width, located along the property line between Lots 14 and 13,
TITLE TO SAID PREMISES IS VESTED IN ARLENE G. STAHL BY DEED FROM DANIEL R.
REICHARD AND LINDA K. REICHARD, HIS WIFE DATED: 10/21/98 AND RECORDED 11/9/98 IN
BOOK: 705 PAGE: 740.
Premiscs being: RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE, PA {7859
Tax Parcel #15-03-12-08

TERMS OF SALE

MINIMUM PAYMENT AT TIME OF SALE: The greater of ten (10%) percent of the bid price or
costs (opening bid at sale). Minimum payment is to be paid in cash, certified check or cashier’s check at
time of sale.

REMAINING BALANCE OF BID PRICE: Any remaining amount of the bid price is to be paid within
(8) days after the sale is cash, certified check or cashier's check.

IMPORT ANT NOTICE FOR FAILURE TO PAY BID PRICE: FAILURE TO PAY THE BID
PRICE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE TERMS MAY RESULT IN SERIQOUS FINANCIAL
CONSEQUENCES TO THE BIDDER. DO NOT BID UNLESS FUNDS ARE AVAILABLE FOR
PAYMENT WITHIN THE PRESCRIBED TIME PERIOD.,

If the successful bidder fails to pay the bid price as per the above terms, the Sheriff may elect either to sue the
bidder for the balance due without a resale of the property, or to resell the property at the bidder's risk and
maintain an action against the bidder for breach of contract. [n the case of a default all sums paid by bidder will
be considered forfeited, but will be applied against any damages recoverable. The defaulting bidder will be
responsible for any attorney fees incurred by the Sheriff in connection with any action against the bidder in

which the bidder is found liable for damages.

Plaintiff's Attorney Sheriff of Columbia County
Daniel G. Schmieg Timothy T. Chamberlain
1617 John F. Kennedy Blvd. www.sheriffofcolumbiacounty.com

Philadclphia, PA 19103



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: SERVICE# 10 - OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  8/10/2007 DOCKET # 156ED2007
PLAINTIFF LASALLE BANK, N.A. F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL BANK

3

AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3

DEFENDANT ARLENE G. STAHL

CHARLES STAHL
ATTORNEY FIRM PHELAN HALLINAN AND SCHMIEG
PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED
COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX CLAIM MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
PO BOX 380
BLOOMSBURG

SERVED UPON Dgﬁ S ep

RELATIONSHIP (™ s IDENTIFICATION
DATE Y% 31 TIMBRSOS MILEAGE OTHER
Race ___ Scx _ Height Weight  Eves  Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A. PERSONAL SERVICE ATPOA _ POB POE__ CCSO
HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT

REGISTERED AGENT

NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

mo 0w

™

OTHER (SPECIFY)

ATTEMPTS
DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

L —

DEPUTY ;}/—(u Jl:wm DATE _ -~ {3-7F



Phelan Fallinan & Schmieg, LLP

By: Daniel G. Schmieg, Esquire

Identification No. 62203 Attorney for Plaintiff
One Penn Center at Suburban Station

1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevard

Suite 1400

Philadelphia, PA 19103-1814

Attomey for Plaintiff

(215)563-7000

LASALLE BANK, N.A,, F/K/A LASALE : COLUMBIA COUNTY
NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE

POOLING AND SERVICING AGREEMENT : COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3 :

909 HIDDEN RIDGE DRIVE, STE 200 : CIVIL DIVISION

IRVING, TX 75038 :
Plaintiff, : NO. 2004-CV-509

Y.

ARLENE G. STAHL
RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD
ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

CHARLES, STAHL
RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD
ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

Defendant(s).

AFFIDAVIT PURSUANT TO RULE 3129
(Affidavit No.1)

LASALLE BANK, N.A., F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING
AND SERVICING AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3, Plaintiff in the above action, by its attorney,
Daniel G. Schmieg, Esquire, sets forth as of the date the Praecipe for the Writ of Execution was filed, the following
information concerning the real property located at RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD,
ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859,

1. Name and address of Owner(s) or reputed Owner(s):
NAME LAST KNOWN ADDRESS (If address cannot be
reasonably ascertained, please so indicate.)
ARLENE G. STAHL RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL
ROAD

ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

CHARLES, STAHL, RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL
ROAD

ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

2. Name and address of Defendant(s) in the judgment:

NAME LAST KNOWN ADDRESS (If address cannot be
reasonably ascertained, please so indicate.)

SAME AS ABOVE



Name and address of every judgment creditor whose judgment is a record lien on the real property to be sold:

NAME LAST KNOWN ADDRESS (If address cannot be
reasonably ascertained, please so indicate.)

DENISE M. WILSON & GREGORY  C/0 JOSEPH C. MICHETTI, JR.
B. WILSON 921 MARKET ST.
TREVORTON, PA 17881

Name and address of the last recorded holder of every mortgage of record:

NAME LAST KNOWN ADDRESS (If address cannot be
reasonably ascertained, please so indicate. )

DANIEL R. REICHARD & LINDAK.  RR# 1, BOX 30J
REICHARD ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

Name and address of every other person who has any record lien on the property:

NAME LAST KNOWN ADDRESS (If address cannot be
reasonably ascertained, please so indicate.)
NONE

Name and address of every other person who has any record interest in the property and whose interest may be
affected by the Sale:

NAME LAST KNOWN ADDRESS (If address cannot be
reasonably ascertained, please so indicate.)
NONE

Narne and address of every other person whom the Plaintiff has knowledge who has any interest in the property
which may be affected by the Sale:

NAME LAST KNOWN ADDRESS (If address cannot be
reasonably ascertained, please so indicate.)

TENANT/OCCUPANT RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL
ROAD
ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

DOMESTIC RELATIONS OF

COLUMBRIA COUNTY COLUMBIA COUNTY COURTHOUSE

P.O. BOX 380
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF WELFARE P.0. BOX 2675

HARRISBURG, PA 17105

[ verity that the statements made in this Affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge,

information or belief. T understand that false statements herein are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. '4904
relating to unswomn falsification to authorities.

L
Daniel G. Schmieg, Esquire

Attomey for Plaintiff .

s . ' ﬁf o
August 7, 2007 i ﬁULk(« N JM : ’“{f&‘i\



Phelan Hallinan & Schmieg, LLP

By: Daniel G. Schmieg, Esquire

Identification No. 62205 Attorney for Plaintiff
One Penn Center at Suburban Station

1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevard

Suite 1400

Philadelphia, PA 19103-1814

Attorney for Plaintiff

(215)563-7000

LASALLE BANK, N.A., F/K/A LASALE : COLUMBIA COUNTY
NATIONAIL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE

POOLING AND SERVICING AGREEMENT : COURT OF COMMON PIL.EAS
DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3 :

909 HIDDEN RIDGE DRIVE, STE 200 : CIVIL DIVISION

IRVING, TX 75038 :
Piaintiff, : NO. 2004-CV-509
v, :

ARLENE G. STAHL
RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD
ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

CHARLES, STAHL
RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD
ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

Defendant(s).

AFFIDAVIT PURSUANT TO RULE 3129
(Affidavit No.1)

LASALLE BANK, N.A., F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING
AND SERVICING AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3, Plaintiff in the above action, by its attorney,
Daniel G. Schmieg, Esquire, sets forth as of the date the Praecipe for the Writ of Execution was filed, the following
information concerning the real property located at RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD,
ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859,

L. Name and address of Owner(s) or reputed Owner(s):
NAME LAST KNOWN ADDRESS (If address cannot be
reasonably ascertained, please so indicate.)
ARLENE G. STAHIL RR 1 BOX 30F, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL
ROAD

ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

CHARLES, STAHL RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL
ROAD

ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

2. Name and address of Defendant(s) in the judgment:

NAME LAST KNOWN ADDRESS (If address cannot be
reasonably ascertained, please so indicate.)

SAME AS ABOVE



Name and address of every judgment creditor whose Jjudgment is a record licn on the real property to be sold:

NAME LAST KNOWN ADDRESS (If address cannot be
reasonably ascertained, please so indicate.)

DENISE M. WILSON & GREGORY  C/O JOSEPH C. MICHETTI, JR.
B. WILSON 921 MARKET ST.
TREVORTON, PA 17881

Name and address of the last recorded holder of every mortgage of record:

NAME LAST KNOWN ADDRESS (If address cannot be
reasonably ascertained, please so indicate.)

DANIEL R. REICHARD & LINDA K.  RR# 1, BOX 30J
REICHARD ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

Name and address of every other person who has any record lien on the property:

NAME LAST KNOWN ADDRESS (if address cannot be
reasonably ascertained, please so indicate.)
NONE

Name and address of every other person who has any record interest in the property and whose interest may be
affected by the Sale:

NAME LAST KNOWN ADDRESS (If address cannot be
reasonably ascertained, please so indicate.)
NONE

Name and address of every other person whom the Plaintiff has knowledge who has any interest in the property
which may be affected by the Sale:

NAME LAST KNOWN ADDRESS (If address cannot be
reasonably ascertained, please so indicate.)

TENANT/OCCUPANT RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL
ROAD
ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

DOMESTIC RELATIONS OF

COLUMBIA COUNTY COLUMBIA COUNTY COURTHOUSE
P.0. BOX 380
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF WELFARE P.0. BOX 2675

HARRISBURG, PA 17105

I verify that the statements made in this Affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge,

information or belief. 1 understand that false statements herein are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. '4904
relating to unsworn falsification to authorities.

August 7, 2007

Daniel G. Schmieg, Esquire
Attorney for Plamtiff



Phelan Hallinan & Schmieg, LLP
By: Daniel G. Schmieg, Esquire
Identification No. 62205

One Penn Center at Suburban Station
1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevard
Suite 1400

Philadelphia, PA 19103-1814
Altorney for Plamntiff

(215)563-7000

LASALLE BANK, N.A,, F/K/A LASALE
NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER
THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES
1998-3
909 HIDDEN RIDGE DRIVE, STE 200
IRVING, TX 75038
Plaintiff,
V.

ARLENE G. STAHL

RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A

521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD
ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

CHARILES, STAHL

RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A

521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD

ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859
Defendant(s).

Attorney for Plaintiff

COLUMBIA COUNTY
COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
CIVIL DIVISION

NO. 2004-CV-509

CERTIFICATION

Daniel G. Schmieg, Esquire hereby verifies that he is the attorney for the Plaintiff in the above-captioned
matter and that the premises is not subject to the provisions of Act 91 because it is:

() an FHA Mortgage

{) non-owner occupied

() vacant

(X)  Act 91 procedures have been fulfilled

This Certification is made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. '4904 relating to unswomn falsification

to authorities.

ol

Tl G

Danicl G. Schmieg
Attorney for Plaintiff

squire // !

o/



Phelan Hallinan & Schmieg, LLP

By: Daniel G. Schmieg, Esquire

Identification No. 62205 Attorney for Plaintiff
One Penn Center at Suburban Station

1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevard

Suite 1400

Philadelphia, PA 19103-1814

Attorney for Plaintiff

{215)563-7000

LASALLE BANK, N.A., F/K/A LASALE : COLUMBIA COUNTY
NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER :
THE POOLING AND SERVICING : COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES :
1998-3 : CIVIL DIVISION
909 HIDDEN RIDGE DRIVE, STE 200 :
IRVING, TX 75038 : NO. 2004-CV-509
Plaint¢iff, :
V.

ARLENE G. STAHL

RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A

521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD
ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

CHARLES, STAHL
RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A
521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD
ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859
Defendant(s).
CERTIFICATION

Daniel G. Schmieg, Esquire hereby verifies that he is the attorney for the Plaintiff in the above-captioned
matter and that the premises is not subject to the provisions of Act 91 because if is:

{) an FHA Mortgage
() non-owner occupied
() vacant

(X)  Act 91 procedures have been fulfilled

This Certification is made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.8. '4904 relating to unswomn falsification

to authorities.
Dy op MWI i

Daniel G. Schnue qu1re
Attorney for Plaintiff J




Phelan Hallinan & Schmieg, LLP

By: Daniel G. Schmieg, Esquire

Identification No. 62205 Attoruey for Plaintiff
One Penn Center at Suburban Station

1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevard

Suite 1400

Philadelphia, PA 19103-1814

Attomney for Plaintiff

(215)563-7000
LASALLE BANK, N.A., F/K/A LASALE : COLUMBIA COUNTY
NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER :
THE POOLING AND SERVICIN G : COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES :
1998-3 : CIVIL DIVISION
909 HIDDEN RIDGE DRIVE, STE 200 :
IRVING, TX 75038 : NO. 2004-CV-509
Plaintiff, :
v, :
ARLENE G. STAHL :
RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A :
521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD
ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859
CHARLES, STAHL
RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A
521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD
ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859
Defendant(s).
NOTICE OF SHERIFF’S SALE OF REAL PROPERTY
TO: ARLENE G. STAHL CHARLES, STAHL
RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A
521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD

ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859 ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

Please be advised that this firm js a debt collector attempting to collect a deht. Any information received will be used for that purpose, If you have
previously received a discharge in bankruptcy and this debt was not reaffirmed, this correspondence is not and should not be construed to be an atfemp
colfect a debt, but enly enforcement of a lien against property..

Your house (real estate) at RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE,
PA 17859 is scheduled to be sold at Sheriff’s Sale on , at a.n., in the
Office of the Sheriff at the Columbia County Courthouse, Bloomsburg, PA 17815, to enforce the Court Judgment of
$229,105.16 obtained by LASALLE BANK, N.A., F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE
POOLING AND SERVICING AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/ 1998, SERIES 1998-3, (the Mortgagee) against you. In
the event the sale is continued, an announcement will be made at said sale in compliance with Pa.R.C.P, Rule 3129.3.

NOTICE OF OWNER’S RIGHTS
YOU MAY BE ABLE TO PREVENT THIS SHERIFF’S SALE
To prevent this Sheriff’s Sale, you must take immediate action:

1. The Sale will be cancelled if you pay to the Mortgagee, LASALLE BANK, N.A., F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL
BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998,



SERIES 1998-3 , the back pay  1ts, late charges, costs and reasonable  smey’s fees due. To find out how
much you must pay, you may catf (215) 563-7000.

2. You may be able to stop the Sale by filing a petition asking the Court to strike or open the judgment, if the
Judgment was improperly entered. You may also ask the Court to postpone the Sale for good cause.,

3. You may also be able to stop the Sale through other legal proceedings.

You may need an attorney to assert your i ghts. The sooner you contact one, the better chance you will
have of stopping the Sale. (Sce the Notice below on how to obtain an attorney.)

YOU MAY STILL BE ABLE TO SAVE YOUR PROPERTY AND YOU HAVE
OTHER RIGHTS EVEN IF THE SHERIFF’S SALE DOES TAKE PLACE.

1. If the Sheriff’s Sale is not stopped, your property will be sold to the highest bidder. You may find out the price
bid by calling (215) 563-7000.

2. You may be able to petition the Court to set aside the Sale if the bid price was grossly inadequate compared to
the value of your property. :

3. The Sale wiil go through only if the buyer pays the Sheriff the full amount due in the Sale. To find out if this
has happened, you may call (215) 563-7000.

4. If the amount due from the Buyer is not paid to the Sheriff, you will remain the owner of the property as if the
Sale never happened.

5. You have a right to remain in the property until the full amount due is paid to the Sheriff and the Sheriff gives a
Deed to the buyer. At that time, the buyer may bring legal proceedings to evict you.

6. You may be entitled to a share of the money which was paid for your real estate. A Schedule of Distribution of
the money bid for real estate will be filed by the Sheriff on . This schedule will state who

will be receiving that money. The money will be paid out in accordance with this schedule unless exceptions
(reason why the proposed distribution is wrong) are filed with the Sheriff within ten (10) days after the Schedule
of Distribution is filed.

7. You may also have other rights and defenses or ways of getting your home back if you act immediately after the
Sale.

YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS PAPER TO YOUR LAWYER AT ONCE. IF YOU DO NOT HAVE A LAWYER OR CANNOT AFFORD
ONE, GO TG OR TELEPHONE THE OFFICE LISTED BELOW TO FIND OUT WHERE YOU CAN GET LEGAL HELP.

COLUMBIA COUNTY
SUSQUEHANNA LEGAL SERVICES
168 EAST 5™ STREET
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815
(570) 784-8760



DESCRIPTION

ALL Lhat cerrain lot of land known as Lot 131 aituace is the Township of
Fishing Creek, County of Columbia and Commonwealth of Pennaylvania, more
particularly bounded and described as follows:

BEGINNING at a point in the ceaterline of a Township Road, said polnt
being a cowmon corner with other lands now or formeriy of Elwood E.
Scheib and Elizabeth #. Scheib, husband and wife and Carl J. Scheib and
Liltley M. Scheib, husband and wifa; thence along same, North eighty-£ive
(85} degrees thirty-four (34) minutes fifcy-five (55) seconds West three
hundred tweniy-aeven and seventeen hundredthe {327.17) feet to an iron
pia, being a common corner with other lands now or formerly of said
Scheib; chence along same, South Four ({4} degrees twenty-five (25}
minutes five {05) seconds Wegt three hundred and no hundredthes (300.00)
feet to an iron pin, being a common carner with Lot 14 and ather Land of
the said Scheib; thence along Lot 14, South eighty-five (63} degrees
thirty-four (34) minutes fifty-five (55) seconds East threc: hundred
thirty-four and sgixty hundredche £334.60) feel to a point in the
centerline of a Township Road; thence along the centerline of a Townahip
Road, Morth two {2) degrezs fifty-nine (59) wminutes Lifty-five (S5}
geconds East three hundred and nine huadredtha (300.08) feet to cthe
place of beginning. CONTAINING 2.28 acres of land.

The above parcel of land being Lot 13 of the "Scheib Subdivision - Phage
I Final Plan Lot 13 and Lot 14, map prepared by Frank A, Grabownki,
P.L.5., dated May 8, 1990, and approved by Columbia Councy Planaing
Commission on May 14, 1990. s
. EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P. & L. easement, twenkLy (20) feet in
" width, located along the westerly right-of-way line of the Township Road
. {no pname or number) . ALSQ EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P. & L.
‘easement, ten (10) feet in width, located along the Hortherly property
“line of Lot 13. ALSO EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P. & L. eagement , ten
i {10) feet in width, located aloag the property line between Lats 14 and
‘13, .

‘ TITLE TO SAID PRMISES IS VESTED IN ARLENE G. STAHL BY DEED FROM

{ DANIEL R. REICHARD AND LINDA K. REICHARD, HIS WIFE DATED: 10/21/98
| AND RECORDED 11/9/98 IN BOOK: 705 PAGE: 740. . |

Premises being: RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE., PA 17859
Tax Parcel #15-03-12-08



, i custody of whoever is
(SEAL)

after notifying such person of such levy or attachment, without
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WAIVER OF INSURANCE-Now,

U oaqg

WAIVER OF WATCHMAN — Any deputy sheriff levying upon or attaching any

property under within writ may leave same without a watchman

found in possession,
liability on the part of such deputy or the sheriff to any

destruction or remayal of any suchprope

§ HARRY A. ROADARMEL
Sheriff
= Columbia County, Pa.
;5 - Sir: — There will be placed in your hands
LI
e 9 for service a Writ of EXECUTION (REAL ESTATE), styled as
2 2 follows: LASALLE BANK, N.A., F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEI
5 B . UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998.
e o SERIES 1998-3 vs  ARLENE G. STAHL and CHARLES, STAHL
£ =22
oo tElE The defendant(s) will be found at RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD,
) ;} ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859
b ! RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD

ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

~ :
XC\/U&J*\%‘LUH( JﬁAttomey for Plaintiff
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|
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/ .
If Writ of Execution, state belo% where defenddnis will be found, what foods arn
chattels shall be seized and be levied upon. If real estate, attach five double spaced typed
written copies of description as it shall appear on the new deed together with Street and

Number of the premises. Please do not furnish us with the old deed or mortgage,

i

released from all liability to protect the propert

which insurance is hereby waived.
5{\ Y
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HARRY A, ROADARMEL
Sheriff
Columbia County, Pa.

Sir: — There will be placed in your hands

The defendant(s) will be found at RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD,
ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859
RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD,

p
J@.ﬂ /R A0 Attorney for Plaintiff

[f Writ of Execution, state belo% where defend will be found, what foods an
chattels shall be seized and be levied upon. If real estate, attach five double spaced type
written copies of description as it shall appear on the new deed together with Street and
Number of the premises. Please do not furnish us with the old deed or mortgage.

ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859




DESCRIPTION

ALL Lthat certain lot of land known ag Lot 13 situate in Lhe ‘'ownship of
Fishing Creek, County of Columbia and Comwonwealth of Pennaylvaniz, more
particularly boundod and described as followa:

HEGINNING at a point in Che centerline of a Township Road, said polnt
boeing 4 cowmmon corner wibh other lands now or formerly of Elwood E.
Schaib and Elizabeth M. Scheib, husband and wife and Carl J. Scheib and
Lilley M. Scheilb, husband and wife; thence along game, HNorth eighty-five
(35) degrees thirty-four {34) minutes [ifty-five {55) seconds West three
hundred twenty-sevaen and seveafieen hundredthes {327 .17} feat Lo an iron
pia, being a common corner wWith other lands now or formerly of said
Scheib; chence along same, South four (4) degrees twenby-five (25}
minutes five (05%) saconds West three hundred and no hundredths {300.00)
fecer to an iron pin, being a common corner with Let 14 and ather land of
the gald Scheib; tihence along Lot 14, South eighty-five (B85] degrees
thircy-four (34) minutes Eifty-five (55) aeconds BEast three hundred
thirty-Cour and eixty bundredehe {334 .640) Ffeat to a point in the
centerline ofF a Township Road; thence along the centerline of a4 Township
Raad, Horth two (2] degrees fifty-nine {59} wminutes fifty-five (55}
gaconds East three hundred and nine huodredtha (300.09) feet to cthe
place of beginning. CONTAINING 2. .28 acres of land.

The above parcel of land being Lot 13 of the "Scheib Subdivision - Phase
1" Final Plan Lat 13 and Lot 14, map prepared by Frank A. Grabowski,
P.L.S., dated May B8, 199G, and approved by Columbia County Planning
Commicsion on May 14, 1990,

EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P. & L. easemant, twenky (20) feet in
width, located along the westerly right-of-way line of the Township Reoad
{no pame or aumber) . ALSQ EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P. & L.
sasemcnt, ten (10} feet in width, located along the Northerly property
line of Lot 13. ALSO EXCERTING AND RESERVING a P. P. & L. easewmant, ten
{10} Feet in width, located along the proparty line between Lota 14 and
13.

TITLE TO SAID PRMISES IS VESTED IN ARLENE G. STAHL:B-Y DEED FROM
DANIEL R. REICHARD AND LINDA K. REICIHHARD, HIS WIFE DATED: 10/2 U98
AND RECORDED 11/9/98 TN BOOK: 705 PAGE: 740.

Premises being: RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859
Tax Parcel #15-03-12-08



DESCRIPTION

ALL that certain 1ok of land known as Lot 11 situate in the Towaship of
Fishing Creek, County of Columbia and Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, mors
parricularly boundsd and described as follows:

REGINNING at a polint in the centerline of a Township Road, said polint
buing a4 cummon corner with other lands now or formerly of Elwooed E.
Schieib and Elizabeth M, Scheib, huaband and wife and Carl J. Scheib and
Lilley M. Scheib, husband and wife; thence along same, North sighrty-five
(85} degrees thirty-four {34) minutez fifty-five (55) seconds HWegt three
hundred twenlby-seven and seventecen hundredths {3127 .17} feet Lo an iron
pirn, being a common corner with other lands now or formerly of said
Scheib; thence along same, South four [(4) degrees tweaty-five {25)
minutes five (05) secaonds West three hundred and ne hundredihs {300 .40)
fect To oan ican pin, being a comwmen corner with Lot 14 and other land of
the gaid Scheibh; theace along Lot 14, South eighty-five {83} degrees
thirty four ({34) minutes Fifty-five (S5) aeconda East tChree hundred
thirty-four and sgixty hundredths (334.60} feet to a point in the
centerline of a Township Road; thence along the centerline of a Township
Ropad, Morth two (2} degrees fifty-nine {59) minutes flfty-five {55)
geconds East three hundred and nione hundredths (300.09) feet to the
place of beginning. CONTAINING 2.28 acrea of land.

The above parcel of land being Lot 113 of the "Scheib Subdivision - Phase
[I" Final Plan Lat 13 and Lot 14, map prepared by Frank A. Grabowski,
P.L.S., dated May €, 1990, and approved by Columbia County Planning
Commission on May 14, 19390.

EXCEPTING ANU RESERVING a P. P. & L. easemant., twenty (20} feet in
width, located along the weaterly right-of-way line of the Tewnship Road
{no name or number). ALSC EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P. & L.
sasement, ten (10) feet in width, located along the Nartherly property
line of Lot 13. ALSQ EXCEPTING AND HESERVING a P. P. & L. eapemant, ten
{10) feat in width, located along the property line between Lots 14 and
13.

TITLE TO SAID PRMISES IS VESTED IN ARLENE G. STAHL BY DEED FROM
DANIEL R. REICHARD AND LINDA K. REICHARD, HIS WIFE DATED: 10/21/98
AND RECORDED 11/9/98 IN BOOK: 705 PAGE: 740.

Premiscs being: RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859
Tax Parcel #15-03-12-08



DESCRIPTION

ALL that cerrain lot of land known as Lot 13 eituate in the Township of
Fishing Creek, County of Columhia and Commonwealth of Pennaylvania, more
particularly bounded and described as follows:

EEGINNING at a point in the centerline af a Township Road, said polnt
hting a common corner with other lande now or fosmerly of Elwood £.
Scheib and Eliwabeth M. Scheib, husband and wife and Carl J. Scheilb and
Eilley M. Scheib, husband and wifae; thence along same, North eighty-five
{85) degrees chirty-four {34) minutes fifry-five {55) seconds West three
hundrad twenty-seven and seventeen hundredtha (3127.17) feet Lo an iron
pin, being a commen c¢orner with other lands now or formerly of said
Scheib; thence along same, South four {4) degrees twenty-five (25)
minutes five {05} soconds West chree hundred and no hundredthe (300,007
feer to an iron pin, being a common corner wlth Lot 14 and ather land of
the said Scheib; thence along Lot 14, Scouth eighty-five (85) degrees
thirty-four {34} minutea fifty-five (35 seconds East threc hundred
thirty-four and agixty hundredrhs {334.60) feet to a point in the
centerline of a Township Road: bthence along the centerline of a Toawnahip
Road, Morth two (2) degress fifty-nine (59) minutes fifty-five {5%)
gaconds East three hundred and nine hundredths {100.0%) feet to the
place of beginning. CONTAINING 2.28B acree of land.

The above parcel of land being Lot 13 of the *Scheib Subdivision - Phase
[i* Final Plan Lot 13 and Lot 14, map prepared by Frank A. Grabowaki,
P.L.S., dated May 8, 19290, and approved by Columbia County Elannlng
Commisgsion on May 14, 1990.

2

EXCEPTING AND HESERVING a P. P. & L. easement, twenty {20) feer in
width, located aleong the westerly right-of-way line of the Township Reoad
{no name or number). ALSO EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P. & L.
easement, ten (10) feet Iln width, located along the Nartherly property
line of Lot 13. ALSQO EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P. & L. capement, ten
{10} feet in width, located along the property line between Lots 14 and
13.

TITLE TO SAID PRMISES IS VESTED IN ARLENE G. STAHL“BY DEED FROM
DANIEL R. REICHARD AND LINDA K. REICHARD, HIS WIFE DATED: 10/21/98
AND RECORDED 11/9/98 IN BOOK: 705 PAGE: 740.

Premises being: RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859
Tax Parcel #15-03-12-08



DESCRIPTION

ALL that cerrain lot of land known as Lot 1) situate in the Township of
Fishing Creek, County of Columbia and Commonwealth of Pennaylwvania, more
particularly bounded and described as follows:

BEGINNING at a point in the ceaterline of a Townshtip Road, said polnt
being a cowmon corner with other lands now or farmerly of Elwood E.
Scheib and Elizabeth M. Scheib, husband and wife and Carl J. Scheib and
Lilley M. Scheib, hugband and wilfae; thence along same, North eighty-five
(85) degrees thirty-four {34) minutes fifry-five (55%) seconds West tliree
hundred twenty-geven and seventeen hundredths {327.17) feet to an iron
pia, being a comwon corner with other lands uwow or formerly of said
Scheik; cthence along sames, South four [4) degrees twenty-five (25)
minutes five {05} aeconds West three hundred and no hundredthe {(300.00]
feer to an iron pin, being a common corner with Lot 14 and ather land of
the said Scheib; theace alonyg Lot 14, South eighty-five {B5] degrees
thirty-four {34) wminutes Ffifty-five (55) seconds East three hundred
thircy-four and eixty hundredehs (334.60) feet to a peint in the
centerline of a Township Read; thence along the centeritine of a Township
Road, North twe {2} degrees fifty-nine (59) minutes [ifty-Five (55}
seconds East three hundred and nine hundredths (300.09) feet to the
place of beginning. CONTAINING 2.28 acreg of land.

The abave paxcel of land being Lot 131 of the *“Scheib Subdiviaion - Phase
[i"~ Final I'lan Lot 13 and Lot 14, map prepared by Frank A. Grabowski,
P.L.S., dated May B, 1990, and approved by Columbia County Planalng
Commigsion on May 14, 199Q,.

EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P. & L. easement, twenty {20} feet in
width, located along the westerly right-of-way Line of the Township Road
{no name <r aumber). ALSQ EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P. & L.
easemcnt, ten (10) Eeet in width, located along the Northerly property
line of Lot 13. ALSQ EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P. & L. easement, ten
{10) Leet in width, located along the property line between Lots 14 and
13.

“TITLE TO SAID PRMISES IS VESTED IN ARLENE G. STAHL'fBY DEED FROM
'DANIEL R. REICHARD AND LINDA K. REICHARD, HIS WIFE DATED: 10/21/98
- AND RECORDED 11/9/98 IN BOOK: 705 PAGE: 740.

Premises being: RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859
Tax Parcel #15-03-12-08



DESCRIPTION

ALL that certain lot of land known ag Lot 13 aituate inp Lhe Townszhip of
Fighing Creek, County of Columbia and Commonwealth of Pennaylvania, more
partizularly boundesd and described as follows:

BEGINNING at a point in the centeriine of a Township Road, said polntc
being a cowmon Corner with other lands now ot €ormerly of Elwood E.
Scheib and Elizabeth M. Scheib, husband and wife and Carcl J. Scheily and
Lilley M. Scheib, husband and wife; thence aloag same, North eighty-five
(89} degrees chirty-four {34} minuted fifty-five [5%) seconds West three
hundred twenty-geven and seventeen hundredths {327.17} feet to an iroon
pia, being a common cormer with other lands wnow or formerly of said
Scheib; cthence along same, South four (4} degrees twepnty-five (25}
mirwtes [five (05] gaconds West three hundred and no hundredths (300.00)
feet to an iron pin, being a common corpner wlth Lot 14 and ather Land of
the said Scheil; thence zlong Lot 14, South eighty-five {85) decgrees
thirty-four {34} minutesa fifty-five {55) nmecaonda East threc hundred
thirty-four and gixty hundredthe {334.60) feet to a point in the
centerline of a Township Road; thence along the centerline of a Tawnship
Road, WNerth twe (2] degrees fifty-nine (%9} minutes fifty-fiwve (55}
geconds East three hundred and aine hundredtha {(300.G9) feet to the
place of beginning. CONTAINING 2.28 acres of land.

The abaove parcel of land being Lot 13 of the "Scheib Subdiviseion - Phase
[1* Final Plan Lot 13 and Lot 14, map prepared by Frank A. Grabowskl,
P.L.5., dated May 8, 1990, and approved by Columbia County Plannlng
Commission on May 14, 1990.

El

EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P. & L. easement, twenty (20] feel in
width, located along the weaterly right-of-way line of the Township Road
(no name or number). ALSO EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P, & L.
easement, ten {19) feet in width, located along the Northerly property
line of Lot 13. ALSC EXCEPTING AND RESERVING a P. P. & L. easemenkt, ten
{16y feet in width, located along the property line between Lots 14 and
13.

TITLE TO SAID PRMISES IS VESTED IN ARLENE G. STAHL BY DEED FROM
"DANIEL R. REICHARD AND LINDA K. REICHARD, HIS WIFE DATED: 10/21/98
AND RECORDED 11/9/98 IN BOOK: 705 PAGE: 740.

Premises being: RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859
Tax Parcel #15-03-12-08



SHERIFF’S RETURN

LASALLE BANK, N.A., F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL BANK, IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOQLING AND SERVICING OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3
Plaintiff No. 2004-CV-509CD  Term, 200
VS,

ARLENE G. STAHL WRIT
CHARLES, STAHL
) Defendants ISSUED

NOW, 20 1, High Sheriff of Columbia County, Pernsylvania, do
hereby deputize the Sheriff of County, Pennsylvania, to execute this Writ. This deputation being

made at the request and risk of the Plaintiff,
Dcfendants alleged address is

Sheriff, Columbia County, Pennsylvania

By
Deputy Sheriff
AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE
Now, 200 , at O’Clock m., served the within
upon
at
by handing to
a true and correct copy of the original Notice of Sale and made known to
the contents thereof.
Sworn and Subscribed before me So Answers,
this
day of 20
BY:
Notary Public Sheriff

20, » See return endorsed hereon by Sheriff of

County, Pennsylvania, and made a part of this

return

So Answers,

Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff



SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT

SHERIFF SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS: Please type or print legibly, insuring
PROCESS RECEIPT and AFFIDAVIT OF RETURN readability of all copies. Do not detach any copies.
Expiration date
Plaintiff Court Number

LASALLE BANK, N.A., F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER 1 2004-CV-509
POOLING AND SERVICING AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/ 1998, SERIES 1998-3

Defendant Type or Writ ol Complaint
ARLENE G. STAHL & CHARLES, STAHL EXECUTION/NOTICE OF SALE

ARLENE G, STAHL
ADDRESS (Strect or RFD, Apartment No., City, Boro, Twp., State and Zip Code)
RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD., ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

SER i E  wnaMEor INDIVIDU AL, COMPANY, CORPORATION, ETC., TG SERVICE OR DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY TO BE LEVIED, ATTACHED OR SALE.
AT

SPRCIAL INSTRUCTIONS OR OTHER INFORMATION THAT WILL ASSIST IN EXPEDRITING SERVICE.

SERVE DEFENDANT WITH THE NOTICE OF SALE.
NOW, »200_, I, Sher{ff of COLUMBIA County, PA do hereby deputize the Sheriff of
County, 10 execute the within and make return thereof according to law.

Sheriff of COLUMBIA County, Penna.

NOTE ONLY APPLICABLE ON WRIT OF EXECUTION: N.B. WAIVLR OF WATCHMAN — Any deputy sherilf levying upon or attaching any
property under within writ may leave sume without a watchman, in custody of whomever is found im possession, after notifying person of levy or
attachment without liabiiity on the part of such deputy or sheriff to any plaintiff herein for any loss, destruction or remeval of any such property before
shertfl™s sale thereol.

Signaiure of Attomey or other Originator requesting service on behalf of XX Plaintfl Telephone Mumber Date
_.. Defendant
ADDRESS:  One Penn Center at Suburban Statien, 1617 John E. Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 1400 (215)563-7000
Philadelphia, PA 19103-1814

SPACE BELOW FOR USE OF SHERIFF ONLY — DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

PLAINTIFF Court Number

RETURNED:

AFFIRMEL and subscribed to before me this day 80 ANSWLRS Date
Signature of Dep. Sherilf

of 20

Signaturc of Sheriff Daie

Sheriff of




SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT

SHERIFF SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS: Please type or print legibly, insuring
PROCESS RECEIPT and AFFIDAVIT OF RETURN readability of all copies. Do not detach any copies.

Expiration date

Plaintift’

Court Number

LASALLE BANK, N.A., F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER 1 2004-CVv-309

POOLING AND SERVICING AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/1998, SERIES 1998-3

Defendant

ARLENE G. STAHL & CHARLES, STAHL

Type or Writ of Complaint
EXECUTION/NOTICE OF SALE

SERYE NAME OF ININVIDUAL, COMPANY, CORPORATION, ETC., TO SERVICE OR DESCRIFTION OF PROPERTY TO BE | EVIED, ATTACHED OR SALE.
CHARLES, STAHIL
AT

ADDRESS (Strect ur RFD, Apaniment No., City, Boro, Twp., State and Zip Code)

RR 1 BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL ROAD, ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS OR OTHER INFORMATION THAT WILL ASSIST IN EXPEDITING SERVICE.

SERVE DEFENDANT WITH THE NOTICE OF SALE.

NOW, 200_, L, Sheriff of COLUMBIA County, PA do hercby deputize the Sheriff of

County, to execute the within and make return thereof according to law.

Sheriff of COLUMBIA County, Penna.

NOTL ONLY APPLICARILE ON WRIT OF EXECUTION: N.B. WAIVER OF WATCHMAN — Any deputy sheriff levying upon or atiaching any
property under within writ may leave same without a watchmar, in custody o whomever is found in possession, atier notifying person of levy or
atlachment withoui liability on the part of such deputy or sheriff to any plaintiff hercin for any loss, destruction or removal of any such propertly before

sheriff’s sale thereof.

Signature of Allomney or other Originator requesting service on behalf of XX Plaintit]
_ Defendam
ADDRESS:  One Penn Center at Suburban Station, 1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 1400
Philadeiphia, PA 191(3-1814

Telephone Number Date

(215)563-7000

SPACE BELOW FOR USE OF SHERIFF ONLY — DQ NOT WRITE BRELOW THIS LINE

PLAINTIFF Court Number

RETURNED:

AFFIRMED and subscribed to belore me this day S50 ANSWERS Date
Sigmature of Dep. Sheriff

of i A
Signature of Sheriff Date

Sheriff of




SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT

SHERIFF SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS: Please type or print legibly, insuring
PROCESS RECEIPT and AFFIDAVIT OF RETURN readability of all copies. Do not detach any copies.

Expiration date

Piaintiff Court Number
LASALLE BANK, N.A., F/K/A LASALE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER 7 2004-CV-509
POOLING AND SERVICING AGREEMENT DATED 09/01/ 1998, SERIES 1998-3

Defendant Type er Writ of Complaint

ARLENE G. STAHL & CHARLES, STAHL EXECUTION/NOTICE OF SALE

SERV ) NAME OF INDIVIDUAL, COMPANY, CORPORATION, ETC., TO SERVICE OR DDESCRIPTIGN OF PROPERTY TO BE LEVIED, ATTACHED OR SALE.
AT ADDRESS (Street or RFD, Apartment No., City, Boro, Twp., State and Zip Code)

RR | BOX 30E, A/K/A 521 SAVAGE HILL, ROAD., ORANGEVILLE, PA 17859

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS QR OTHER INFORMATION THAT WL ASSIST IN EXPEDITING SERVICE.

PLEASE POST THE PREMISES WITH THE SHERIFF’S HANDBILL OF SALE.

NOW, . 200, 1, Shenff of COLUMBILA County, PA do hereby deputize the Sherifi of
County, io execute the within and make return thereof according to law.

Sheriff of COLUMBIA County, Penna.

NOTE ONLY APPLICABLE ON WRIT OF EXECUTION: N.B. WATVER OF WATCHMAN — Any deputy sherifT levying upon or attaching any
property under within writ may leave same withoul a watchman, in custody of whomever is found in possession, after notifying person of levy or
attachment without liability on the part of such deputy or sheriff to any plaintiff herein for any loss, destruction or removal of any such property before
sheriiTs saie thereof.

Signature of Atiorney or other Originator requesting service on behalf of XX Plaintifr Teicphone Number Date
__ Defendant

ADDRESS: One Penn Center at Suburban Station, 1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 1400 (215)563-7000
Philadciphia, PA 19103-1814

SPACE BELOW FOR USE OF SHERIFF ONLY — DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

PLAINTIFF Court Number

RETURNED:

AFFIRMED and subscribed to before me this _day 50 ANSWERS Date
Signature of Dep. Sheriff

| of 20

Signature of Sheriit Dale

Sherift of




CRIGINAL DOLCLMENT. PRINTED :ON CHEWMCAL REACHIVE ‘PAPER WITH MICRQ FRINTED WO.JUM_M

PHELAN HALLINAN.& SCHMIEG LLP S commrotsank

'+ 31800380 CHECK NO

ATTORNEY ESCROW ACCOUNT * . PHILADELFHIA, PA" 18148 618211 _

ONE PENN CENTER, SUITE 1400 S o 2 ) T :
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103-1814 _ S

S - L . omw.. . vanhan . %

: DATE | aAmouNT :

: __ _ : e 08/07/2007 |- ##%*x+%1,350.00] 4

] ORE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY AND 00/100 DOLLBRS _ T eidafer 180 days 3

To The Sheriff of Columbia County

Qrder 33 W Main Street

of Bloomsburg, PA 17815 *
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